dimensions

Brugt table

herringbone

pattern

Brugt table

full lengths

Brugt table

several lengths

custom sizes on request

LxWxH

180 x 100 x 76
200x 100 x 76
220x100x 76
240x 100 x 76
260 x 100 x 76
280 x 100 x 76
300 x 100 x 76

180 x 100 x 76
200x100x 76
220x100x 76
240x100x 76
260x100x 76
280x100x 76
300x100x 76

260 x 100 x 76
280 x 100 x 76
300x 100 x 76

BRUGT table

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2019

light elm

2.957
3.041
3.221
3.436
3.604
3.781
4.037

2.297
2.391
2.563
2.731
2.907
3.035
3.187

oak

3.193
3.284
3.479
3.711
3.892
4.083
4.360

2.480
2.582
2.768
2.949
3.139
3.278
3.442

walnut

3.513
3.613
3.827
4.082
4.281
4.492
4.796

2.728
2.841
3.045
3.244

3.453
3.605
3.786

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional prices

+ standard table top herringbone pattern
« table top thickness is 4 cm
« The table top has an overhang of

25 cm on the short side

Frame solid steel 2 x 2 cm

Frame with coating in the standard
colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010
(white), Sikkens C4.40.30 (red),
F6.05.50 (taupe) or E4.40.40 (caramel).
Alternative colors are available on request
« supplied with glides and felts
+ Space between the legs at:

table length 180: seat space 126

table length 200:
table length 220:
table length 240:
table length 260:
table length 280:

seat space 146
seat space 166
seat space 186
seat space 206

seat space 226

table length 300: seat space 246
« finishing possibilities according to the
solid wood samples as presented in

a current sample box

The prices are the same for all finishes;
soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant

lacquer and color lacquer.

in oak the tabletop is possible in a rustic
version; cracks in the tabletop and open
knots are filled with black coloured filler.
This option does not affect the price.

« From 260 Brugt full lenght (walnut)

is composed of several lengths

+ combines well with the Marjelle sofa

PILAT &
PILAT





